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PUBLIC STOCK OWNERSHIP BASED ON STATE

AS OF 31 MARCH, 2024

INDONESIA
AMERIKA
FINLANDIA
NORWEGIA
LUKSEMBURG
SWITZERLAND
CAYMAN ISLAND
IRLANDIA
INGGRIS
JERMAN
SINGAPURA
UNITED ARAB
KANADA
BELANDA
JEPANG
MALAYSIA
AUSTRALIA
HONGKONG
SAUDI ARABIA
KOREA SELATAN
THAILAND
BELGIA

INDIA
HUNGARIA
VIRGIN ISLAND
CINA

POLISH
TAIWAN

2.267.030.242

444.593.128
99.093.900
51.000.000
43.863.900
37.307.254
32.075.500
28.045.302
15.418.937
15.250.000
14.870.495
13.577.851
10.918.250

2.634.100
2.060.800
956.500
873.900
700.000
590.000
179.400
116.800
84.600
54.800
22.500
11.800
11.641
3.400
3.000

73,57263%
14,42852%
3,21592%
1,65512%
1,42353%
1,21074%
1,04096%
0,91016%
0,50040%
0,49491%
0,48260%
0,44065%
0,35433%
0,08549%
0,06688%
0,03104%
0,02836%
0,02272%
0,01915%
0,00582%
0,00379%
0,00275%
0,00178%
0,0007%
0,00038%
0,00038%
0,00011%
0,0001%



